Manufacturer of shut-off and control valves
+34 900 433 073, sales@valveelephant.com
Carrer d'Aragó,264,3-1,08007 Barcelona, Spain
Two-way solenoid valve ELEPHANT-DHA11 pilot-operated
solenoid valve DN15-DN50 (1/2" - 2"), normally closed or
normally open type, with 220V/24V coil,
for irrigation systems
+34 900 433 073, sales@valveelephant.com

inch mm
15 1/2" 15 85 73 126
20 3/4" 20 90 73 128
25 1" 25 125 90 148
32 1 1/4" 32 150 128 173
40 1 1/2" 40 151 128 176
50 2" 50 170 140 190
BASIC VALVE PARAMETERS
Model DN
Ø aisle Throughput Working pressure (bar)
inch m3/hour
Normally
closed type
Normally
open type
DHA11-15 15 1/2" 3.5 0,3…8 0,3…6
DHA11-20 20 3/4" 7.6 0,3…8 0,3…6
DHA11-25 25 1" 12 0,3…8 0,3…6
DHA11-32 32 1 1/4" 20 0,3…8 0,3…6
DHA11-40 40 1 1/2" 30 0,3…8 0,3…6
DHA11-50 50 2" 48 0,3…8 0,3…6
5 +34 900 433 073, sales@valveelephant.com
Carrer d'Aragó,264,3-1,08007
 Barcelona, Spain
WARRANTY PERIOD